
Unterfranken 2023/24

UDV 2 West

Bestleistungen Low Darts

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 13 Kohl, Thomas TSV Collenberg

1 14 Schibur, Markus DC Goldbach II

1 15 Ernst, Geoffrey Steeldart Vipers IV

1 15 Klinnert, Jörg DC Marktheidenfeld

2 16 Göpfert, André TSV Collenberg

1 16 Ernst, Geoffrey Steeldart Vipers IV

1 16 Grau, Nils DC Schöllkrippen

1 16 Munda, Mario DC Waldbüttelbrunn

1 16 Schibur, Markus DC Goldbach II

1 16 Wilsing, Thorsten DC Waldbüttelbrunn

3 17 Kohl, Thomas TSV Collenberg

2 17 Hubert, Benjamin TSV Collenberg

1 17 Barth, Marvin DC Marktheidenfeld

1 17 Grau, Nils DC Schöllkrippen

1 17 Göpfert, André TSV Collenberg

1 17 Götz, Lukas DC Waldbüttelbrunn

1 17 Martecki, Dawid DC Schöllkrippen

1 17 Munda, Mario DC Waldbüttelbrunn

1 17 Schibur, Markus DC Goldbach II

1 17 Wienand, Martin Oscheff Wildboars

1 17 Wöber, Simon DC Marktheidenfeld IV

4 18 Wöber, Simon DC Marktheidenfeld IV

2 18 Billing, Steffen DC Marktheidenfeld IV

2 18 Klinnert, Jörg DC Marktheidenfeld

2 18 Kohl, Thomas TSV Collenberg

2 18 Münz, Maurice DC Goldbach IV

1 18 Ernst, Geoffrey Steeldart Vipers IV

1 18 Ferreira Rei, Lenny Miguel DC Marktheidenfeld

1 18 Göpfert, André TSV Collenberg

1 18 Hetzer, Paul DC Waldbüttelbrunn IV

1 18 Kümmeth, Nico Steeldart Vipers II

1 18 Martecki, Dawid DC Schöllkrippen

1 18 Nebel, Dominik Oscheff Wildboars

1 18 Roth, Karl-Josef DC Waldbüttelbrunn
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Unterfranken 2023/24

UDV 2 West

Bestleistungen Low Darts

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 18 Seubert, Dominik DC Marktheidenfeld

1 18 Soester, Kevin TSV Collenberg II

3 19 Hubert, Benjamin TSV Collenberg

3 19 Kohl, Thomas TSV Collenberg

3 19 Roth, Karl-Josef DC Waldbüttelbrunn

3 19 Schibur, Markus DC Goldbach II

2 19 Engels, Joachim DC Marktheidenfeld II

2 19 Ferreira Rei, Lenny Miguel DC Marktheidenfeld

2 19 Grau, Nils DC Schöllkrippen

2 19 Nebel, Dominik Oscheff Wildboars

1 19 Adam, Armenio TSV Collenberg

1 19 Dinias, Andreas DC Schöllkrippen

1 19 Göpfert, André TSV Collenberg

1 19 Götz, Lukas DC Waldbüttelbrunn

1 19 Hetzer, Paul DC Waldbüttelbrunn IV

1 19 Klinnert, Jörg DC Marktheidenfeld

1 19 Lotz, Bas Oscheff Wildboars

1 19 Martecki, Dawid DC Schöllkrippen

1 19 Munda, Mario DC Waldbüttelbrunn

1 19 Müller, Manuel DC Goldbach II

1 19 Soester, Kevin TSV Collenberg II

6 20 Lotz, Bas Oscheff Wildboars

3 20 Ernst, Geoffrey Steeldart Vipers IV

3 20 Hetzer, Paul DC Waldbüttelbrunn IV

3 20 Hubert, Benjamin TSV Collenberg

3 20 Nebel, Dominik Oscheff Wildboars

3 20 Schibur, Markus DC Goldbach II

3 20 Wöber, Simon DC Marktheidenfeld IV

2 20 Roth, Karl-Josef DC Waldbüttelbrunn

1 20 Barth, Marvin DC Marktheidenfeld

1 20 Dinias, Andreas DC Schöllkrippen

1 20 Ferreira Rei, Lenny Miguel DC Marktheidenfeld

1 20 Grau, Nils DC Schöllkrippen

1 20 Göpfert, André TSV Collenberg
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Unterfranken 2023/24

UDV 2 West

Bestleistungen Low Darts

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 20 Klinnert, Jörg DC Marktheidenfeld

1 20 König, Sebastian DC Marktheidenfeld II

1 20 Martecki, Dawid DC Schöllkrippen

1 20 Rausch, Florian DC Schöllkrippen

1 20 Ritt, Horst DC Goldbach II

1 20 Spatz, Michael TSV Collenberg

1 20 Witt, Rainer Steeldart Vipers II

8 21 Hetzer, Paul DC Waldbüttelbrunn IV

6 21 Kohl, Thomas TSV Collenberg

5 21 Göpfert, André TSV Collenberg

5 21 Lotz, Bas Oscheff Wildboars

3 21 Kümmeth, Nico Steeldart Vipers II

2 21 Grau, Nils DC Schöllkrippen

2 21 Götz, Lukas DC Waldbüttelbrunn

2 21 Hubert, Benjamin TSV Collenberg

2 21 Munda, Mario DC Waldbüttelbrunn

2 21 Roth, Karl-Josef DC Waldbüttelbrunn

2 21 Soester, Kevin TSV Collenberg II

2 21 Spatz, Michael TSV Collenberg

1 21 Dinias, Andreas DC Schöllkrippen

1 21 Klinnert, Jörg DC Marktheidenfeld

1 21 König, Sebastian DC Marktheidenfeld II

1 21 Münz, Maurice DC Goldbach IV

1 21 Nebel, Dominik Oscheff Wildboars

1 21 Rausch, Florian DC Schöllkrippen

1 21 Ritt, Horst DC Goldbach II

1 21 Tischler, Peter Steeldart Vipers II

1 21 Witt, Rainer Steeldart Vipers II

1 21 Wöber, Simon DC Marktheidenfeld IV
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